
Name of the Corporate Debtor MBS Impex Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation01.03.2022
List of Stakeholders as on 30.04.2022

List of Operational Creditors (otherthan workmen, employees and govt dues)Amount in Rs.

S No Name of the Creditor
Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Natu
re of 
Clai
m

Amount 
covered 
by lien 

or 
attach
ment 

pending 
disposal

Whet
her 
lien 
or 

attac
hmen

t 
Yes/N

o

Amou
nt 

covere
d by 

Guara
ntee

% 
share 

in 
amou

nt 
claim 
admi
tted

Amoun
t of 

contin
gent 
claim

Amou
nt of 
any 

mutua
l dues 
that 
may 

be set 
off

Amoun
t of 

Claim 
Rejecte

d

Amount of Claim 
Under 

Verification

Remar
ks

1 MMTC Limited 29-Mar-22     4,86,06,92,605       4,86,06,92,605  OP          -    No       -        -          -         -           -                           -   
4,86,06,92,605      4,86,06,92,605 -                     

Details of Cliam Received Details of Claim admitted

Annexure 6


